KNOW YOUR ZONE
Check this calendar for your zone collection schedule. Each zone lasts several working days. You
are REQUIRED TO PLACE ALL ITEMS TO THE CURB THE NIGHT BEFORE your zone begins.
Failure to do so could result in missed collection.
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2013 HOLIDAY RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE SCHEDULE

January 1 New Year’s Tue. Jan. 1% garbage picked up Wed. Jan. 2" Wed. Jan. 2™
Day garbage picked up Thur. Jan. 3 Thur. Jan. 3™ garba%e picked up
Fri. Jan. 4™, Fri. Jan. 4" garbage picked up Mon. Jan. 7™.

January 21 Martin Luther | No change in residential garbage pickup.
King Day

March 29 Good Friday | Friday March 29" garbage picked up following Monday, April 1.

May 27 Memorial Day | No change in residential garbage pickup.
July 4 Independence | Thursday July 4™ garbage picked up Friday July 5". Friday July 5™
Day garbage picked up following Monday, July 8"
September 2 | Labor Day No change in residential garbage pickup.
November Thanksgiving | Thursday November 28" garbage picked up Friday November 29",
28, 29 Day Friday November 29" garbage picked up following Monday
December 2",
December | Christmas No change in garbage pickup on Tue. Dec. 24". Wed. Dec. 25"
24, 25 Day garbage picked up Thu. Dec. 26", Thu. Dec. 26" garbage picked up

Fri. Dec. 27", Fri. Dec. 27" garbage picked up Mon. Dec. 30".

BRUSH COLLECTION

Residents receive once a month brush collection service. Although the schedule for brush is the
same as bulk, they cannot be mixed together in a pile. Each is emptied into a different place. After
separating the brush from the bulk waste, remember to stack brush near the curb with the butt end of
the limbs facing the street. (No longer than 12 foot lengths.)

BULK WASTE COLLECTION

Bulk waste is appliances and all the big items that you can’t fit in your trash container. Depending on
what the items are, you may have to separate them too. Some things are recyclable like tires and
many products made of steel. Other items like old toys, furniture, and small kitchen appliances can

be placed in a pile in the front along side the tires (no rims) and metals. No paint or food waste can
be in the bulk rubbish.

LEAF COLLECTION

Begins Monday, November 21st prior to the Blue Zone. The schedule for leaf pickup is the same as
brush collection. Place loose leaves in the front yard, not in a ditch or drainage system. This could
clog up your storm drain.

RECYCLING LOCATIONS Open Monday — Saturday 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.

Keep Maryville Beautiful!

e 715 Best Street across from Sandy Springs Park

e East Lamar Alexander Parkway across from Blount Memorial Hospital
adjacent to Blount County Historical Museum/Thompson Brown House

For more information, check out our City web pages at: www.maryvillegov.com




